
Pos

JUNIORS WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SENIORS WOMEN

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DQ

No.

219

220

215

214

217

221

216

218

235

236

234

237

233

Name

PETRA KURIKOVA

CINDY SCHWULST

LOUISA WARWICK

DANIELLE PARKINSON

EMILY COE

LENE MEYER

JENNY CUSELLE

KAY SHAFFORD

NICOLA RODER

EMMA DAVIS

NATALIE THOMAS

SIMONE TAGSCHERER

NICOLA ROWLEY

Nat/State

CZECH REPUBLIC

SOUTH AFRICA

GREAT BRITAIN

GREAT BRITAIN

GREAT BRITAIN

SOUTH AFRICA

GREAT BRITAIN

GREAT BRITAIN

GREAT BRITAIN

IRELAND

GREAT BRITAIN

GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN

Diff

1:06.421

1:31.907

1:49.742

2:07.235

2:18.233

2:26.157

3:02.180

12.981

24.134

4:35.032

DQ

Gap

1:06.421

25.486

17.835

17.493

10.998

7.924

36.023

12.981

11.153

4:10.898

Total Tm

13:54.085

15:00.506

15:25.992

15:43.827

16:01.320

16:12.318

16:20.242

16:56.265

14:14.285

14:27.266

14:38.419

18:49.317

14:58.249

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25.9.2011 ã. 12:54:10 ÷.

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  BFMP

Margin of Victory

20.200

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

13:54.085

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

219 - PETRA KURIKOVA

UIPM XIII Biathle World Championships

Juniors and Seniors Women

Juniors and Seniors Women

Race (1 Laps) started at 12:32:52

Cherveno Zname 0,000 Km

25.9.2011 ã. 12:30


